Catalog # 03600-SU
LU35

Sunlite 03600-SU LU35/MED High [<=
Pressure Sodium Light Bulb, 35 Watts, [
ED17/MED, Medium Base (E26), ANSI
Code S76, 2250 Lumen, 16000 Life Hours,
Clear, 2100K

High Pressure Sodium

DESCRIPTION:
Sunlite High Pressure Sodium lamps are a long-life |
replacement for your existing HID fixtures. This 35 watt bulb
puts out a bright 2250 lumens of light. It features a medium
base (E26) and long 16000 hour average lifespan. Standard
ED17 bulb shape with clear finish. Use in street lights, parking
lot fixtures, perimeter lighting, and other commercial and
industrial lighting applications. ANSI Code S76. Bulb
measurements 2.18 inches diameter, 5.3 inches tall.

FEATURES:

» HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM - Sunlite High Pressure
Sodium lamps are a long-life replacement for your existing
HID fixtures. Standard ED17 shape.

= HIGH INTENSITY DISCHARGE - This 35 watt bulb puts
out a bright 2250 lumens of light. Color temperature is
2100K. Clear glass bulb.

= MEDIUM BASE - Standard medium base (E26). Use in
street lights, parking lot fixtures, perimeter lighting, and
other commercial and industrial lighting applications. Bulb
measurements 2.18 inches diameter, 5.3 inches tall.

= | ONG LIFE - This bulb features a long 16000 hour average
lifespan.

= ANSI CODE S76 - This HPS bulb is for use in S76 ballast
fixtures.

744 Clinton Street Brooklyn, NY, 11231 | 718.768.7000 Sunlite.com



http://sunlite.com

SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Ansi code

Average Rated Hours
Finish

Base

Average Life Span Years

Watts

Lumens Brightness
Color Rendering Index CRI
Color Temperature Kelvin

ED17

S76

16000

Clear

Medium Screw (E26)
15

35

2250
24
2100K

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimension (in)
Item Weight (Ib)
Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size
Item UPC
Warranty Years

744 Clinton Street Brooklyn, NY, 11231 | 718.768.7000

Catalog # 03600-SU
LU35

5.362
2.191"

(W) 2.18 (H) 5.3 (D) 2.18
0.150

(W) 2.3 (H) 6.2 (D) 2.3
0.200

12

1
653703036007
2

Sunlite.com



http://sunlite.com

