

ED Series

Sunlite 03600-SU LU35/MED High Pressure Sodium Light Bulb, 35 Watts, ED17/MED, Medium Base (E26), ANSI Code S76, 2250 Lumen, 16000 Life Hours, Clear, 2100K

High Pressure Sodium

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite High Pressure Sodium lamps are a long-life replacement for your existing HID fixtures. This 35 watt bulb puts out a bright 2250 lumens of light. It features a medium base (E26) and long 16000 hour average lifespan. Standard ED17 bulb shape with clear finish. Use in street lights, parking lot fixtures, perimeter lighting, and other commercial and industrial lighting applications. ANSI Code S76. Bulb measurements 2.18 inches diameter, 5.3 inches tall.

FEATURES:

- HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM Sunlite High Pressure Sodium lamps are a long-life replacement for your existing HID fixtures. Standard ED17 shape.
- HIGH INTENSITY DISCHARGE This 35 watt bulb puts out a bright 2250 lumens of light. Color temperature is 2100K. Clear glass bulb.
- MEDIUM BASE Standard medium base (E26). Use in street lights, parking lot fixtures, perimeter lighting, and other commercial and industrial lighting applications. Bulb measurements 2.18 inches diameter, 5.3 inches tall.
- LONG LIFE This bulb features a long 16000 hour average lifespan.
- ANSI CODE S76 This HPS bulb is for use in S76 ballast fixtures.



sunlite

Product Dimensions

Bulb Shape	ED17	MOL (in)	5.362
Ansi code	S76	Diameter (in)	2.191"
Average Rated Hours	16000	Item Dimension (in)	(W) 2.18 (H) 5.3 (D) 2.18
Finish	Clear	Item Weight (lb)	0.150
Base	Medium Screw (E26)	Package Dimension (in)	(W) 2.3 (H) 6.2 (D) 2.3
Average Life Span Years	15	Package Weight (lb)	0.200
Electrical Characteristics		Product Data	
Watts	35	Case Unit Rate	12
		Pack Size	1
Light Characteristics		Item UPC	653703036007
Lumens Brightness	2250	Warranty Years	2
Color Rendering Index CRI	24	-	
Color Temperature Kelvin	2100K		